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Women / 7 / Jr G
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Daphanie Hsieh7241
Airborne

9.400 9.650 9.2759.550 37.875
4 1 1 9 1T

1T

Myl Lauc7162
V-Force 

9.450 9.525 9.4259.475 37.875
3 2 3T 2T 1T

1T

Mikayla Allam7243
Airborne

9.525 9.175 9.4259.475 37.600
1 7 3T 2T 3 

3 

Macy Bosworth7245
Airborne

9.500 9.300 9.3009.350 37.450
2 4T 7T 8 4 

4 

Camryn Tobias7101
Gymtowne SSF

9.225 9.300 9.3259.500 37.350
11T 4T 2 6T 5 

5 

Cathrin Strigl7248
Airborne

9.275 9.325 9.3259.025 36.950
9 3 10 6T 6 

6 

Mikaela-Rose Martinez7208
GymStars Stockton

9.300 9.225 9.3508.975 36.850
8 6 13 5 7 

7 

Sabrina Leto7249
Airborne

9.225 9.100 9.1009.400 36.825
11T 8 5T 12T 8 

8 

Elle Horst7200
Accel

9.375 8.100 9.5759.000 36.050
5T 14 11T 1 9 

9 

Madelyn Osborn7117
Edge

9.200 8.500 8.7259.400 35.825
13 11 5T 17 10 

10 

Anne Marie Galvan7205
Rodina

9.025 8.125 9.4259.125 35.700
15 13 9 2T 11 

11 

Lindsay Yamamura7098
Gymtowne SSF

9.375 8.900 9.1008.300 35.675
5T 9 16 12T 12 

12 

Cambria Whitney7022
CCGI

9.125 8.275 9.2009.000 35.600
14 12 11T 10T 13 

13 

Colette Scott7043
Rising Star

9.250 8.000 8.8508.875 34.975
10 15 14 15 14 

14 

Alyssa Lagarrigue7229
Peninsula

8.550 8.850 8.8258.550 34.775
17 10 15 16 15 

15 

Delphi Pentin7240
Airborne

9.325 0.000 9.2009.350 27.875
7 16T 7T 10T 16 

16 

Savana Hampton7030
Technique

8.800 0.000 9.0250.000 17.825
16 16T 17 14 17 

17 
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